
2

10p

10p

10p

10p

10p

10p

10p

10p

10p

10p

10p

10p

6 ft

6 ft
6 ft 6 ft 6 ft

6 ft 6 ft 6 ft

6 ft

Cake Table

Gift Table

Hors d’oeuvers

Place cards

H

H

H

H

H

Dance 
Area

130 max. people seated on main �oor

KEY:
-number on right side of table is the max. number of people it can hold

-numbers in italic on left side is table number

48”

Grand Gallery Main Floor
Master Wedding Reception

Max. Capacities

bar

bar

bar

bar

elevator

Bu�et

Head table =10 people Pipe & 
Drape 
(white)Pipe & Drape (white)

142”

48”70”80”

DJ

6 ft

Coat 
Room



4p4p

4p

4p

4p

4p

4p

4p 4p

10p

10p

10p

10p

10p

10p

6p 6p 6p6p 6p 6p

140 people max. seated on balcony

KEY:
-number on right side of table is the max. number of people it can hold

-numbers in italic on left side is table number

elevator

bar

6 ft 6 ft 6 ft
Bu�et

85”

Grand Gallery Balcony
Master Wedding Reception

Max. Capacities

Bridal 
Suite

4p 4p
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